
 

Woodward Wildcats 
2024-2025 

Basketball Schedule 
 

  Date  Home / Away Versus Time 

Mon, Dec 2 Away International School of Boston   4:00 

                                                         Played at their gym – 45 Matignon Rd., Cambridge 

Mon, Dec 9 Home British International School of Boston  4:00                                                    

Mon, Dec 16 Away The Learning Center  4:00 

                   Played at their gym – 848 Central St., Framingham 

Wed, Jan 8 Home Cambridge School of Weston 4:00 

Fri, Jan 10 Home The Learning Center 4:00 

Mon, Jan 13 Away The Commonwealth School 3:30 

                                                       Played at BU Fitrec – 915 Commonwealth Ave., Boston 

Wed, Jan 15 Home International School of Boston 4:00 

Fri, Jan 17 Home Boston University Academy 4:00 

Tues, Jan 21 Home  CATS 4:00 

Fri, Jan 24 Away British International School of Boston 4:00 

                                                          Played at Bosse Sports – 1 Westinghouse, Plz., Boston 

Wed, Jan 29 Away Boston University Academy 4:00 

                                                            Played at their gym – 1 University Rd., Boston 

Tues, Feb 4 Away CATS 4:00 

                                                           Played at their gym – 2001 Washington St., Braintree 

 
Home games are played at Dana Barros Basketball Club, 1776 Washington St., Stoughton, MA, 02702 
 
Brian Ross, Head Coach Bob Giordano, Athletic Director  
617-593-6192 School: 617-773-5610 / cell:857-526-6435 
 Email: bgiordano@thewoodwardschool.org  

mailto:bgiordano@thewoodwardschool.org

